
TROFEO	CINQUE	CERCHI	INDOOR	2018	SALTO	IN	ALTO	07-03-2018	
Anno	2007	Maschile	

Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Gentile	 Riccardo	 2007	 Marconi	 V	 B	 1,15	 20	
Lucarelli	 Damiano	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 C	 1,05	 19	
Di	Battista	 Mirko	 2007	 V.	Reatina	 V	 A	 1,05	 18	
Cieno	 Mattia	 2007	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 1,05	 17	
Salusest	 Riccardo	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 B	 1,00	 16	
Lucarelli	 Alessandro	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 C	 0,90	 15	
Tancioni	 Gabriele	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 C	 0,90	 15	
Fazio	 Samuele	 2007	 B.	Gesù	 IV	 U	 0,80	 13	

Caporelli	 Jacopo	 2007	 B.	Gesù	 IV	 U	 0,80	 13	
Petrini	 Tommaso	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 B	 0,80	 13	
Kuqja	 Elvis	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 A	 0,80	 10	
Fornari	 Giovanni	 2007	 V.	Reatina	 V	 A	 0,70	 9	

Vecchierelli	 Eugenio	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 B	 0,70	 8	
Anno	2007	Femminile	

Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Giangirolami	 Viola	 2007	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 1,00	 20	

Civic	 Amra	 2007	 Marconi	 V	 C	 0,95	 19	
Rossi	 Giulia	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 B	 0,95	 18	
Fosso	 Asia	 2007	 Cirese	 V	 C	 0,95	 17	
Conti	 Asia	 2007	 Contigliano	 V	 B	 0,80	 16	
Fitsum	 Hana	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 A	 0,70	 15	

Anno	2008	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Mistodinis	 Paolo	 2008	 B.	Gesù	 IV	 U	 1,00	 20	

Donnarumma	 Davide	 2008	 L.	Radice	 V	 A	 1,00	 19	
Cricchi	 Carlo	 2008	 Cirese	 IV	 C	 0,95	 18	
Donati	 Alessandro	 2008	 Cislaghi	 IV	 A	 0,90	 17	
Vicari	 Simon	 2008	 Cittaducale	 IV	 C	 0,80	 16	
Maioli	 Federico	 2008	 Marconi	 IV	 C	 0,80	 16	
Romano	 Samuel	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 IV	 B	 0,80	 16	
Frau	 Daniel	 2008	 Marconi	 IV	 C	 0,80	 13	

Franciosi	 Francesco	 2008	 B.	Gesù	 IV	 U	 0,70	 12	
Anno	2008	Femminile	

Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Trivero	 Asia	 2008	 Cirese	 IV	 C	 1,05	 20	
Cieno	 Margherita	 2008	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 1,00	 19	
Santini	 Elena	 2008	 Cirese	 IV	 A	 1,00	 18	
Paris	 Elena	Sofia	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 IV	 B	 1,00	 17	
Polletti	 Giulia	 2008	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 0,95	 16	

Boncompagni	 Viola	 2008	 Minervbini	 IV	 C	 0,95	 16	
Matteucci	 Sara	 2008	 B.	Gesù	 IV	 U	 0,90	 14	
Esposto		 Flavia	 2008	 S.	Rufina	 IV	 A	 0,80	 13	
Roversi	 Gioia	 2008	 L.	Radice	 IV	 B	 0,80	 12	
Grillotti	 Aurora	 2008	 Minervini	 IV	 C	 0,70	 11	

Anno	2009	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
D’Alfonsi	 Gabriel	 2009	 Minervini	 III	 A	 1,00	 20	
Mancini	 Federico	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,95	 19	
Tavaglione	 Samuele	 2009	 Cirese	 III	 D	 0,90	 18	

Sasu	 Robert	 2009	 B.	Gesù	 II	 U	 0,80	 17	



Petrillo	 Matteo	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,80	 17	
De	Paulis	 Andrea	 2009	 V.	Reatina	 III	 E	 0,80	 17	
Coretti	 Cristiano	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,80	 14	
Renzi	 Jacopo	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,70	 13	
Improta	 Alessandro	 2009	 Vazia	 III	 D	 0,70	 13	

Anno	2009	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Martini	 Elisa	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,95	 20	
Mancini	 Federica	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,95	 19	
Ciolino	 Dafne	 2009	 B.	Gesù	 IV	 U	 0,90	 18	
Coltella	 Ludovica	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,90	 17	
Zannini	 Angelica	 2009	 Cirese	 III	 A	 0,80	 16	
Rinalduzzi	 Sara	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,80	 15	
Leonetti	 Serena	 2009	 Vazia	 III	 C	 0,80	 15	
Antonetti	 Erika	 2009	 Greccio	 III	 D	 0,80	 13	
Di	Brino	 Flavia	 2009	 Marconi	 III	 B	 0,70	 12	
Cingolani	 Roberta	 2009	 Piani	P.	Fidoni	 III	 U	 0,70	 12	
Dolso	 Alessia	 2009	 V.	Reatina	 III	 E	 0,70	 10	

Anno	2010	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Paris	 Edoardo	 2010	 V.	Reatina	 III	 B	 1,05	 20	
Ratini	 Nicola	 2010	 Cislaghi	 II	 A	 1,00	 19	

Donnarumma	 Daniele	 2010	 L.	Radice	 II	 A	 0,90	 18	
Marraci	 Yassine	 2010	 Marconi	 II	 C	 0,80	 17	
Festuccia	 Francesco	 2010	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 0,80	 16	
Avicenna	 Giovanni	 2010	 B.	Gesù	 II	 U	 0,70	 15	
Cimini	 Nadir	 2010	 B.	Gesù	 II	 U	 0,70	 15	

Anno	2010	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Sciardiglia	 Mia	 2010	 V.	Reatina	 II	 B	 0,80	 20	
Antei	 Federica	 2010	 Roccasinibalda	 II	 U	 0,80	 19	

Chmielik	 Sara	 2010	 Vazia	 II	 C	 0,80	 18	
Buccioni	 Asia	 2010	 B.	Gesù	 II	 U	 0,70	 17	
Giangiuli	 Alissa	 2010	 Cirese	 II	 B	 0,70	 17	
Piermarini	 Gioia	 2010	 Cirese	 II	 A	 0,65	 15	

Anno	2011	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Farinelli	 Sofia	 2011	 Greccio	 I	 D	 0,65	 20	
Carucci	 Beatrice	 2001	 Cislaghi	 I	 A	 0,65	 19	
Nerolese	 Agnese	 2011	 Greccio	 I	 D	 0,60	 18	
Dolso	 Michela	 2011	 V.	Reatina	 I	 E	 0,55	 17	

Anno	2011	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Bouhou	 Adam	 2011	 Cislaghi	 II	 A	 0,80	 20	
Spaccini	 Gabriele	 2011	 P.	Tevere	 I	 A	 0,80	 20	
Tavaglione	 Nicolas	 2011	 Cirese	 I	 D	 0,65	 18	
Battisti	 Nicolò	 2011	 Cirese	 I	 C	 0,55	 17	

Anno	2012	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Giangiuli	 Maya	 2012	 Asilo	 -	 -	 0,60	 20	

Anno	2012	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Panitti	 Francesco	 2012	 Asilo	 -	 -	 0,50	 20	



Anno	2014	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Santori	 Antonio	 2014	 Asilo	 -	 -	 0,50	 20	

Anno	2014	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Misura	 Punti	
Giangiuli	 Lara	 2014	 Asilo	 -	 -	 0,50	 20	

Classifica	per	Scuole	
Piazza	Tevere:	Romano	Samuel	0,80	16	p,	Paris	Elena	Sofia	1,00	17	p,	Mancini	Federico	0,95	19	p,		
Petrillo	Matteo	0,80	17	p,	Coretti	Cristiano	0,80	14	p,	Renzi	Jacopo	0,70	13	p,	Martini	Elisa	0,95	20	p,	
Mancini	Federica	0,95	19	p,	Coltella	Ludovica	0,90	17	p,	Rinalduzzi	Sara	0,80	15	p,		
Festuccia	Francesco	0,80	16	p,	Spaccini	Gabriele	0,80	20	p	=	Totale	Punti	203				
	
Minervini:	Lucarelli	Damiano	1,05	19	p,	Salusest	Riccardo	1,00	16	p,	Lucarelli	Alessandro	0,90	15	p,	
Tancioni	Gabriele	0,90	15	p,	Petrini	Tommaso	0,80	13	p,	Kuqja	Elvis	0,80	10	p,	Vecchiarelli	Eugenio	0,70	8	p,	
Rossi	Giulia	0,95	18	p,	Fitsum	Hana	0,70	15	p,	Boncompagni	Viola	0,95	16	p,	Grillotti	Aurora	0,70	11	p,	
D’Alfonsi	Gabriel	1,00	20	p,	Marraci	Yassine	0,80	17	p	=	Totale	Punti	176	
	
Cirese:	Fosso	Asia	0,95	17	p,	Cricchi	Carlo	0,95	18	p,	Trivero	Asia	1,05	20	p,	Santini	Elena	1,00	18	p,	
Tavaglione	Samuele	0,90	18	p,	Zannini	Angelica	0,80	16	p,	Giangiuli	Alissa	0,70	17	p,		
Piermarini	Gioia	0,65	15	p,	Tavaglione	Nicolas	0,65	18	p,	Battisti	Nicolò	0,55	17	p	=	Totale	Punti	174							

	
Bambin	Gesù:	Fazio	Samuele	0,80	13	p,	Caporelli	Jacopo	0,80	13	p,	Mistodinis	Paolo	1,00	20	p,		
Franciosi	Francesco	0,70	12	p,	Matteucci	Sara	0,90	14	p,	Sasu	Robert	0,80	17	p,	Ciolino	Dafne	0,90	18	p,	
Avicenna	Giovanni	0,70	15	p,	Cimini	Nadir	0,70	15	p,	Buccioni	Asia	0,70	17	p	=	Totale	Punti	154					

	
Villa	Reatina:	Di	Battista	Mirko	1,05	18	p,	Fornari	Giovanni	0,70	9	p,	De	paulis	Andrea	0,80	17	p,		
Dolso	Alessia	0,70	10	p,	Paris	Edoardo	1,05	20	p,	Sciardiglia	Mia	0,80	20	p,		
Dolso	Michela	0,55	17	p	=	Totale	Punti	111					
	
Marconi:	Gentile	Riccardo	1,15	20	p,	Civic	Amra	0,95	19	p,	Maioli	Federico	0,80	16	p,	Frau	Daniel	0,80	13	p,	
Di	Brino	Flavia	0,70	12	p	=	Totale	Punti	97			
	
Cislaghi:	Donati	Alessandro	0,90	17	p,	Ratini	Nicola	1,00	19	p,	Carucci	Beatrice	0,65	19	p,		
Bouhou	Adam	0,80	20	p	=	Totale	Punti	75				
	
Borgo	Velino:	Cieno	Mattia	1,05	17	p,	Giangirolami	Viola	1,00	20	p,	Cieno	Margherita	1,00	19	p,		
Polletti	Giulia	0,95	16	p	=	Totale	Punti	72	
	
Greccio:	Antonetti	Erika	0,80	13	p,	Farinelli	Sofia	0,65	20	p,	Nerolese	Agnese	0,60	18	p	=	Totale	Punti	51	
	
Lombardo	Radice:	Donnarumma	Davide	1,00	19	p,	Roversi	Gioia	0,80	12	p,		
Donnarumma	Daniele	0,90	18	p	=	Totale	Punti	49	
	
Vazia:	Improta	Alessandro	0,70	13	p,	Leonetti	Serena	0,80	15	p,	Chmielik	Sara	0,80	18	p	=	Totale	Punti	46	
	
Roccasinibalda:	Antei	Federica	0,80	19	p	=	Totale	Punti	19	
	
Contigliano:	Conti	Asia	0,80	16	p	=	Totale	Punti	16	
	
Cittaducale:	Vicari	Simon	0,80	16	p	=	Totale	Punti	16		
	



	
Santa	Rufina:	Esposto	Flavia	0,80	13	p	=	Totale	Punti	13			
	
Piani	Poggio	Fidoni:	Cingolani	Roberta	0,70	12	p	=	Totale	Punti	12	


